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QB3 Have you ever been offered black market cigarettes to buy or smoke? QB3 Have you ever been offered black market cigarettes to buy or smoke?
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QB4 Where were you offered this type of cigarettes? (MULTIPLE ANSWERS POSSIBLE)
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1



27.643 interviews

European

Commission .
04> 20/ 12/ 2018 e Special Eurobarometer 482
1.033 interviews . . I
04> 1712 2018 Public perception of illicit tobacco trade
Methodology: face-to-face Austria December 2018
2. WHERE DO CONSUMERS GET THEIR BLACK MARKET CIGARETTES? (2/2)
QB4 Where were you offered this type of cigarettes? QB4 Where were you offered this type of cigarettes?
(MULTIPLE ANSWERS POSSIBLE) (MULTIPLE ANSWERS POSSIBLE)
(%) (%)
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3. REASONS FOR SMOKING BLACK MARKET CIGARETTES

QB7 From your point of view, what are the main reasons for smoking black market

cigarettes? (MAX. 2 ANSWERS)
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QB5 Approximately how much cheaper, if at all, were the black market cigarettes

offered to you compared to legal cigarettes?
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QB6 How confident or not are you that you would be able to distinguish a packet QB6 How confident or not are you that you would be able to distinguish a packet
of black market cigarettes from a legal packet? of black market cigarettes from a legal packet?
(%) (%)
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TOTAL 31 33
Man 38 42
Woman 24 25
15-24 32 36
25-39 38 45
40-54 35 38
55+ 24 21
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Still studying 27 25
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QB8a Within the EU, which of the following do you think is the most important source of revenue for organised crime?
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6. MAIN CONCERNS REGARDING CIGARETTES IN THE BLACK MARKET
QB9 From your point of view, what are the main problems of the black market in cigarettes? (MAX. 2 ANSWERS)
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QB9 From your point of view, what are the main problems of the black market in
cigarettes? (MAX. 2 ANSWERS)

(%)

QB9 From your point of view, what are the main problems of the black market in

cigarettes? (MAX. 2 ANSWERS)
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16-19 42 39 16-19 27 33
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Still studying 28 26 Still studying 35 49
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